

District : Purulia

In the court of A. C. J. M of Raghunathpur

Misc Case No. - 77 of 2016

Reg.- 90/2016

Meherun Bibi..... Petitioner

Versus

Sk. Kamal O.P.

| Serial No. of order | Date | Order With Signature of the Magistrate | Office note as action taken on order (if any) and date |
|---------------------|----------|--|--|
| 1 | 22.12.16 | <p>Petitioner Dhirananda Dutta files a petition U/S 127 Cr. P.C. against the O.P. Sampati Dutta praying for to pass an order to increase the monthly maintenance allowance of Rs. 5000/- per month to the petitioner from the date of filing this petition.</p> <p>Petitioner files Xerox copy of order Misc Case No.-33/2010.</p> <p>Register the case.</p> <p>Issue notice upon the O.P. to show cause as to why the prayer of petitioner shall not be granted.</p> <p>Petitioner files requisites in both way for issuance the same upon the O.P.</p> <p>Issue the same at once.</p> <p>Fix 21.01.2017 for S.R and appearance.</p> <p>(Dictated) A.C .J.M.</p> | |