

Misc. - 77/2016
Reg. No.- 90/2016

04.10.2018

Today is fixed for S/C, W/O if any by the O.P.

petitioner files lawyer hazira.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the O.P files a petition for adjournment on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Ld. Advocates of both sides.

Hd. Considered and allowed.

Fix 03.11.2018 for filing S/C, Written objection if any by the O.P.

(Dictated)

A. C. J. M.