

Misc. case No. 77/2016 (Reg. No. 90/2016)  
Present: Sri Sujoy Kumar Sarkar, ACJM, Raghunathpur  
J.O. Code : WB 00852

**16.08.2023**

No steps is taken on behalf of parties.

None appears to move.

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of the local Bar.

To **25.09.2023** for evidence.

D/C

**ACJM,R**