

Misc case No 77/16 (Reg No.90/16)
Present ; Sri S.K. Sarkar , ACJM, R
J.O. Code. WB 00852

Order dt.
25.9.2023

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P files a petition praying for time on the grounds stated therein.

None move.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix. **7.11.23** for evidence.

ACJM,®